
Respect Yer Elders

P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  D I E T A R Y  R E QUI R E M E N T S .  
I F  T H E R E ' S  S O M E T H I N G  Y O U  F A N C Y  T H A T  I S N ' T  L I S T E D ,  P L E A S E  J U S T  A S K .  W E ' L L  S O R T  I T !

F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  7 . 5 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

Beefeater gin, pressed apple juice,

elderflower, lime & mint

Boozy Barraquito

Absolut Vodka, Licor 43, orgeat (almond)

and espresso. Shaken & served on the

rocks

Bubbles Delight

Blood orange gin, triple sec, cranberry, lime &

fizz, with bubble bath top!. A tall, fancy Cosmo!

Italian Passion

Beefeater Pink Strawberry gin, Aperol & sweet

vermouth, with passionfruit. A fruity Negroni

Dark Cloud Mojito

Havana Club 7, coconut rum, lime, brown sugar

& mint make this fabulous coconut mojito 

C O C K T A I L S -  £ 9 . 5 0

Time Flies (When You're Having Rum)
Havana Club 3, banana liqueur, ruby port,

cinnamon, pineapple, lemon & tiki bitters

All Things Nice
Jalapeño-infused El Jimador tequila, Licor 43,

lime, agave and a Tajin rim!. Sugar & spice...

Happy Hour - Cocktails £7.00
Thurs, Fri, Sat - until 7pm - Drinks labelled 

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

WE DON'T  ACCEPT CASH PAYMENTS .

Slipper 71

A nod to the godfather of karoake. Midori,

Cointreau, blue curacao lime & sugar

HH

Apple Strudel Sour

Żubrówka bison grass vodka, amaretto, apple,

lemon,  cinnamon, bitters & egg white, served

with a candied cherry

Fine & Candy
Havana Club Spiced rum, peach liqueur,

pineapple, lime & vanilla with candy floss float!

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S
Just ask us for whatever you fancy. If we can do it, we will do it!

S H O O T E R S  -  £ 4 . 5 0

Baby Guinness
Obvs. Kahlua & Baileys.

Smurf
Absolut Raspberri, blue curacao. bubble bath.

Alibi Tart
Chambord, amaretto, Baileys

Happy Ending
Frangelico, coconut rum, Baileys

Daddy's Gettin Hot
Jalapeno tequila, agave, Lime

Mini-Groni
Beefeater Pink Strawberry, Aperol, sweet vermouth

https://www.elsuenotequila.com/


Borgia by Borsao - Garnacha - Spain
Bright plum & bramble, with berry fruit
aromas. This is an accessible, easy drinker.

Nieto Senetiner - Malbec - Argentina

False Bay - Chenin Blanc - S.Africa
Bready aromas and dried herbaceous
notes. Look out for fennel & a honey finish.

L'Ormarine - Picpoul De Pinet - France

R E D

Da Vero - Nero D'Avola - Sicily

Ontañón Rioja Crianza - Spain

Sileni Cellars - Pinot Gris - N.Z.

La Val Orballo - Albariño - Spain

W H I T E

Ancora - Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy Cuvée Edalise, Provence Rosé

R O S É

Casalotta Durello Spumante, Italy Champagne Gremillet Sélection Brut NV

S P A R K L I N G

WE DON'T  ACCEPT CASH PAYMENTS .

Shadow Point - Pinot Noir - USA MOKO Black - Sauvignon Blanc - N.Z.

175ML                 250ML               BOTTLE 175ML                 250ML               BOTTLE

4.75                     6.5                    19 4.75                      6.5                    19

Black fruit & spice on the nose, with dark
berries & plum. A lighter style of red.

Ripe melon on the nose, with a fresh, sea
salt finish. A trendy crowd pleaser!

5.25                     6.95                   20 5.75                      7.95                   23

All the weight you'd expect from a Mendoza
Malbec. Black fruit, dark cherries  & spice.

Fresh citrus, with a moreish minerality.
Definite peach with a long finish.

6.25                     8.75                   25 6.95                      9.5                    27.5

Dependable & luxurious with hints of vanilla
from the oak. Supple tannins & great depth.

Apples & pears, with great acid & citrus.
Albariño is a real winning style.

7.25                     9.95                   29 7.25                      9.95                   29

Now we're talking. Cherry pie and dried
cranberry. A luxury wine.

Lively green flavours, with passionfruit &
goosberry prominent. A marvellous dry white.

31 - BOTTLE ONLY 30 - BOTTLE ONLY

Pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and fruity
rosé with plenty of red berries. 

As Provence rosé should be! Crisp &
refreshing, with white peach & redcurrants.

4.75                      6.5                    19 32 - BOTTLE ONLY

Champagne-method fizz from Puglia, with
plenty of zippy citrus. Fab & fresh. 

Champagne-method fizz from Puglia, with
plenty of zippy citrus. Fab & fresh. 11.5%

5.50 - GLASS                         25 - BOTTLE 49 - BOTTLE ONLY                                  

Happy Hour - 20% off wine bottles
Thurs, Fri, Sat - until 7pm
Excludes Chanmpagne!



P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  D I E T A R Y  R E QUI R E M E N T S .  

F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  7 . 5 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut
Luscious pink Champagne with ripe strawberry
and shortbread notes and a nutty, lemon finish.

85 - BOTTLE ONLY                                  

https://www.vivino.com/GB/en/ontanon-rioja-crianza/w/1271833?year=2018
https://boutinot.com/wines/la-val-orballo-albarino/
https://boutinot.com/wines/la-val-orballo-albarino/


Happiness Pils

Runaway IPA

Mythos - 4.7%

Tsingtao - 4.1%

Paulaner, Hefe-Weizen - 5.5%

Lervig, House Party - 4.0%

Kona, Big Wave - 4.4%

Magic Rock, Fantasma - 6.5% 

Paulaner, Lemon Radler - 2.5%

Alcohol Free Beer (Guest)

B E E R

S O F T

W E ' R E  A L W A Y S  S E E K I N G  N E W  &
E X C I T I N G  P R O D U C T S ,  S O  T H E Y  A R E

L I K E L Y  T O  C H A N G E  R E G U L A R L Y
T H R O U G H O U T  T H E  Y E A R .  P L E A S E  H A V E
A  L O O K  B E H I N D  T H E  B A R  O R  J U S T  A S K

O U R  T E A M  F O R  R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S !
P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L ER GIES

O R  D IE T A R Y  R E Q U IR E M E N T S .
F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A

D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F
1 0 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

£4.95

£5.50

£4.75

£4.95

£5.50

£5.25

£5.50

£6.00

£4.50

£4.50

C I D E R

Fever Tree, Tonic, Light Tonic, 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Old Jamaica, Ginger Beer

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Ting

Irn Bru

Sparkling / Still Mineral Water

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.95

£2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50




Johnnie Walker Black

Glenmorangie 10yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Glengoyne 10yr

Macallan 12yr DC

S C O T C H

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.25

£10.0




Jim Beam

Jim Beam Red Stag

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Elijah Craig

Booker's

A M E R I C A N

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.25

£7.50

£9.00

R E S T  O F  W O R L D

Jameson

Redbreast 12yr

Lot 40 Rye

Hibiki Harmony

£4.00

£7.00

£5.50

£9.00

Wyld Wood - 6.0%   £5.00

£5.50Old Mout Flavours - 4.0%

HH £3.95




£3.75HH

M O C K T A I L S

What Rhymes with Orange?

Apple Pie No-Jito

Innocent Mary

£5.00




£5.00




£5.00




Marmalade, Orange, Lime, Soda & Grenadine

Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Vanilla, Lime, Mint

Not so Bloody Mary!

https://www.paulaner.com/us/our-products/hefe-weizen/


Absolut Blue

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Elyx

Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka

Sipsmith Sipping Vodka

Chase

Chase Rhubarb

Grey Goose 

V O D K A

P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U IR E M E N T S
F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 0 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£5.50

.£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Havana Club Cuban Spiced

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum

Three Wrens Spiced Rum

Koko Kanu

Gosling Black Seal

El Dorado 8

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation OFTD

Wray & Nephew

Pyrat

Ron Zacapa 23yr

R U M

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£5.25

£4.25

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£7.25

£6.00

£7.50

£9.00

G I N

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Beefeater Orange

Sipsmith

Griffo Street Barrel Aged

Hendricks

Malfy Pink Grapefruit

Roku

Tanqueray 10

Portobello Road Old Tom

Three Wrens Apple Crumble

Sipsmith VJOP

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.25

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

T E Q U I L A /  M E Z C A L

El Jimador

Olmeca Altos Plata

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Bruxo X Mezcal

£4.50

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.50

K A R A O K E  &  B O O K I N G S

Planning a party? Birthday people get special treatment when they book with us.

We're able to reserve areas, or even look at whole venue private hire.




If Karaoke is your thing, don't let a lack of talent get in the way of a good time - we wanna

hear you! Our Karaoke den is able to be booked privately for groups, in 2 hour slots. There's a

good time waiting for you down there!

If you need any more information at all, please email hello@alibialtrincham.com

https://www.elsuenotequila.com/

