### COCKTAILS- £9.50

Happy Hour - Cocktails £7.00 Thurs, Fri, Sat - until 7pm - Drinks labelled HH

### Respect Yer Elders HH

Beefeater gin, pressed apple juice, elderflower, lime & mint

#### Italian Passion HH

Beefeater Pink Strawberry gin, Aperol & sweet vermouth, with passionfruit. A fruity Negroni

#### **Bubbles Delight**

Blood orange gin, triple sec, cranberry, lime & fizz, with bubble bath top!. A tall, fancy Cosmo!

#### Fine & Candy

Havana Club Spiced rum, peach liqueur, pineapple, lime & vanilla with candy floss float!

#### **Apple Strudel Sour**

Żubrówka bison grass vodka, amaretto, apple, lemon, cinnamon, bitters & egg white, served with a candied cherry

#### Time Flies (When You're Having Rum)

Havana Club 3, banana liqueur, ruby port, cinnamon, pineapple, lemon & tiki bitters

#### Dark Cloud Mojito

Havana Club 7, coconut rum, lime, brown sugar & mint make this fabulous coconut mojito

#### All Things Nice

Jalapeño-infused El Jimador tequila, Licor 43, lime, agave and a Tajin rim!. Sugar & spice...

#### Slipper 71 HH

A nod to the godfather of karoake. Midori, Cointreau, blue curacao lime & sugar

#### **Boozy Barraquito**

Absolut Vodka, Licor 43, orgeat (almond) and espresso. Shaken & served on the rocks

### SHOOTERS - £4.50

#### **Baby Guinness**

Obvs. Kahlua & Baileys.

#### **Smurf**

Absolut Raspberri, blue curacao. bubble bath.

#### Alibi Tart



### **Happy Ending**

Frangelico, coconut rum, Baileys

#### Daddy's Gettin Hot



#### Jalapeno tequila, agave, Lime



#### Mini-Groni

Beefeater Pink Strawberry, Aperol, sweet vermouth

### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Just ask us for whatever you fancy. If we can do it, we will do it!

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

IF THERE'S SOMETHING YOU FANCY THAT ISN'T LISTED, PLEASE JUST ASK. WE'LL SORT IT! FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 7.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

### RED

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

#### Borgia by Borsao - Garnacha - Spain

Bright plum & bramble, with berry fruit aromas. This is an accessible, easy drinker.
4.75 6.5 19

#### Da Vero - Nero D'Avola - Sicily

Black fruit & spice on the nose, with dark berries & plum. A lighter style of red. 5.25 6.95 20

#### Nieto Senetiner - Malbec - Argentina

All the weight you'd expect from a Mendoza Malbec. Black fruit, dark cherries & spice.
6.25 8.75 25

#### Ontañón Rioja Crianza - Spain

Dependable & luxurious with hints of vanilla from the oak. Supple tannins & great depth.

7.25 9.95 29

#### Shadow Point - Pinot Noir - USA

Now we're talking. Cherry pie and dried cranberry. A luxury wine.

31 - BOTTLE ONLY

### ROSÉ

#### Ancora - Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy

Pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and fruity rosé with plenty of red berries.

4.75 6.5

### SPARKLING

#### Casalotta Durello Spumante, Italy

Champagne-method fizz from Puglia, with plenty of zippy citrus. Fab & fresh.

5.50 - GLASS 25 - BOTTLE

#### Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut

Luscious pink Champagne with ripe strawberry and shortbread notes and a nutty, lemon finish.

85 - BOTTLE ONLY

#### WHITE

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

#### False Bay - Chenin Blanc - S.Africa

Bready aromas and dried herbaceous notes. Look out for fennel & a honey finish.
4.75 6.5 19

#### L'Ormarine - Picpoul De Pinet - France

Ripe melon on the nose, with a fresh, sea salt finish. A trendy crowd pleaser!

5.75

7.95
23

#### Sileni Cellars - Pinot Gris - N.Z.

Fresh citrus, with a moreish minerality.

Definite peach with a long finish.

6.95 9.5 27.5

#### La Val Orballo - Albariño - Spain

Apples & pears, with great acid & citrus.

Albariño is a real winning style.

7.25 9.95 29

#### MOKO Black - Sauvignon Blanc - N.Z.

Lively green flavours, with passionfruit & goosberry prominent. A marvellous dry white.

30 - BOTTLE ONLY

#### Cuvée Edalise, Provence Rosé

As Provence rosé should be! Crisp & refreshing, with white peach & redcurrants.

32 - BOTTLE ONLY

#### Champagne Gremillet Sélection Brut NV

Champagne-method fizz from Puglia, with plenty of zippy citrus. Fab & fresh. 11.5% 49 - BOTTLE ONLY

#### Happy Hour - 20% off wine bottles

Thurs, Fri, Sat - until 7pm Excludes Chanmpagne!

19

# BEER

# MOCKTAILS

FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A
DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF
10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

Happiness Pils HH £3.95	£4.95	What Rhymes with Orange?		
Runaway IPA	£5.50	Marmalade, Orange, Lime, Soda & Gre	enadine	
Mythos - 4.7% HH £3.75	£4.75	Apple Pie No-Jito	£5.00	
Tsingtao - 4.1%	£4.95	Apple Juice, Cinnamon, Vanilla, Lime, Mint		
Paulaner, Hefe-Weizen - 5.5%	£5.50	Innocent Mary	£5.00	
Lervig, House Party - 4.0%	£5.25	Not so Bloody Mary!		
Kona, Big Wave - 4.4%	£5.50			
Magic Rock, Fantasma - 6.5%	£6.00	SOFT		
Paulaner, Lemon Radler - 2.5%	£4.50	Fever Tree, Tonic, Light Tonic,	£2.50	
Alcohol Free Beer (Guest)	£4.50	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.50	
		Old Jamaica, Ginger Beer	£2.50	
OLD FD		Coca Cola	£2.95	
CIDER		Diet Coke	£2.75	
Wyld Wood - 6.0%	£5.00	Ting	£2.50	
Old Mout Flavours - 4.0%	£5.50	Irn Bru	£2.50	
		Sparkling / Still Mineral Water	£2.50	
SCOTCH		AMERICAN		
Johnnie Walker Black	£5.00			
Glenmorangie 10yr	£6.00	Jim Beam	£4.00	
Laphroaig 10yr	£6.50	Jim Beam Red Stag	£4.00	
Glengoyne 10yr	£7.25	Maker's Mark	£5.00	
Macallan 12yr DC	£10.0	Woodford Reserve	£5.25	
		Elijah Craig	£7.50	
		Booker's	£9.00	
REST OF WORL				
Jameson	£4.00	WE'RE ALWAYS SEEKING NEW &		
Redbreast 12yr	£7.00 EXCITING PRODUCTS, S			
Lot 40 Rye	£5.50	THROUGHOUT THE YEAR. PLEASE HAVE A LOOK BEHIND THE BAR OR JUST ASK		
Hibiki Harmony	iki Harmony £9.00			
		PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.		
		EOD ALL TABLE SERVICE A		

VODKA	RUM
-------	-----

£4.00	Havana Club 3	£4.00
£4.50	Havana Club 7	£4.50
£4.50	Havana Club Cuban Spiced	£4.50
£6.50	Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£4.75
£5.50	Three Wrens Spiced Rum	£5.25
.£5.50	Koko Kanu	£4.25
£6.50	Gosling Black Seal	£4.50
£6.50	El Dorado 8	£5.50
£6.50	Plantation 3 Star	£4.50
	Plantation OFTD	£7.25
	Wray & Nephew	£6.00
	Pyrat	£7.50
£4.00	Ron Zacapa 23yr	£9.00
£4.50		
£4.50		CAL
£5.00	TEQUILA/ MEZ	
£5.25	El Jimador	£4.50
£5.50	Olmeca Altos Plata	£6.50
£5.50	Patron Silver	£7.00
£6.00		£8.00
£6.25		£8.50
£6.50		
£6.50		
£7.50		
	£4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.25 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50	£4.50 Havana Club 7  £4.50 Havana Club Cuban Spiced £6.50 Kraken Dark Spiced Rum £5.50 Three Wrens Spiced Rum  £5.50 Koko Kanu £6.50 Gosling Black Seal £6.50 El Dorado 8 £6.50 Plantation 3 Star Plantation OFTD Wray & Nephew Pyrat £4.00 Ron Zacapa 23yr £4.50 £5.50 TEQUILA / MEZ £5.25 El Jimador £5.50 Olmeca Altos Plata £5.50 Patron Silver £6.00 Don Julio Anejo £6.25 Bruxo X Mezcal £6.50

### KARAOKE & BOOKINGS

Planning a party? Birthday people get special treatment when they book with us. We're able to reserve areas, or even look at whole venue private hire.

If Karaoke is your thing, don't let a lack of talent get in the way of a good time - we wanna hear you! Our Karaoke den is able to be booked privately for groups, in 2 hour slots. There's a good time waiting for you down there!

If you need any more information at all, please email hello@alibialtrincham.com